UHH KRR~ kg

7.

W oH EE

TE-EE

e &

No. 1111956

YERK: 20224E2 H 22 A

Sdakuragawa

B K UHH-233KD i

0 & 80 mm it H 0 BOATR—AA Y S Y
® 5B 14 m

it H = 0.4 m®/min

K L AK P — A 358 EE B

HA 2.2 kW 1B 2 fi

g £ 200/220 VvV EISR H fii

BR# 60 Hz Bk 8.9/8.0 A

P A IAHE)

W= B 630377 TR 620577
T — Z B 2INEAT A= T —L MW20CT SiC X SiC
A2 RS SiC X SiC
iH B EEAISO VG100) 0.48 Uy v

E—H N2

VCT 4C X

3.5 mm? 10 m fhEERR ¢ 14

AT m I a LR

feEe  EedlE)

r—3 7 :FCD700

E—F7L—2:FC200

E—HZ ¥ 7 :SUS403

~ R A 3—:FC200

Y aLF1/3—FCD500

ME: 288 mm  BA7: 204 mm

BRES: 431 mm RV ARAE R 34 kg

B THEIIIVE AR SR XIS TTRERL< TS0

EIRAAE Max.80°C)

OV, AN — )b ToFET A

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

v 7B E KR KX

p

i3
i

&)aKuragawa

TYPE DISCH.DIA
s UHL-233KD/UHH-233KD N 80  wm 1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
W | EURG/min) | 28 (m) RIS (min ') T—sHA W) | AT (%)
S};EC%I(;;;&TIEON \Z%WATER 0' 4 14 3600 (6OHZ> 2' 2
NOTE
L
30 1 :
 TOTALHEAD |
20 - 100
- 4 90
. 1 80
. 4 70
1 1 60 PUMP EFFICIENCY
04 5 50 : :
1 4 1 40
. 3 4 30
SHAFT POWER
4 24 20
4 14 10
0 1.0
(m) | W) 100 g 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
a2 S \
2 & SRONN = CAPACITY (m?/min)
o o¥ g2+~ U
TR 7 |z DAEE 18-Feb-22 FattimR
o 2g g2 -
S |3P 2% No. 15094A \SHaru/




80A Hose Coupling

80A IR—=RAv TV

288

242

(431)

330

LO
_ o)
<
Lowest Level
=IEKA 112
204 452
N AFpt EEMT B (UHH-233KD) ' 22.2.22 S.Haruta & &P aﬁt eEl %i gé] SR(’: a rlhe Title / & & Dig. No. ) HEE =
il £ 3 External Diagram A
e A%’mégd Jan. 28, 2022|T. Hayashi 2/5 Nz ~T R (FZ*) W30459
N Cg“‘g Jan. 14, 2022|S. Haruta GTYF’G IéL,ITEzCﬁ?IC SUBMERS IBLE  PUMP SAKURAGAWA. PUMP MEFG.CO.LTD.
- _ #3\ 488 1-9- il
: preve | 2022/01/12] 5. Hashids UHL /UHH-233KD Pttt 2B Er




/7

Wi

2

1

1

[ Fig00724 [-[KZ ]|




GEacs wh 4 Mg - B
Mark Part Name Material « Note
9 NNV FCD500
Handle Ductile Cast Iron
3 XXTEAYT—T L VCT
Cabtyre Cable Polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
14 ET—HTL— A FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
15 e AN SUS403
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
n—4 -
16 Rotor -
17 AT—4 -
Stator -
18 X7V B6205Z7
Bearing Ball Bearing
g AH=HNAL—IL MW20CT
Mechanical Seal -
oo T L
Lubricant for high temperature
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
95 Y7 hARY—T SUS420]1
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
39 AL —F SPCC
Strainer Carbon Steel
Suction Cover Ductile Cast Iron
oy AT RYEIN 7
Impeller High Chrome Alloy
Casing Ductile Cast Iron
py H—AIITVT FC200
Hose Coupling Cast Iron
45 Ny RTpN— FC200
Head Cover Cast Iron
46 7Y B6303ZZ
Bearing Ball Bearing
Approved Feh [2)?62022 T HZ'ggsm Title HiE R e
Checked ng.‘24’2022 S.Hg/ruta Construction Diagram W30506-KZ
Oram  22Feb2022 AZinMyint | 10 UHH-233KD a1 ARt > ZRE
Fig.No. Fig00724—KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

Dreror



(%)
(49
O

44

67 )68

0
.
|

®
o) §@@@@3
/M/Mg ]

ORI AN e IS P el
e — Th : o W!!T!l!\\ii N ﬂ

N
000
oJeJe
l

00O
O

24

5

1

1

1

1

1

20

22
19) 23

| W30506B |—|Fig|_|




we HaES wmoA o B HE & B OR® [-E3 EE(ke)
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty ; Size - Spec. Note Weight
NURIL FCD US222B/233B 70x138x20
2 80035 Handle Ductile Cast Iron 1 0.3
F¥T2A¥/7—T I (10m) VCT EERANCT NTLy)
3 CH4D Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 10m|™
TR SUS CHADA
4 76254 Gland Stainless Steel 1
INFEES A RARILL SUS304 M6 X 12 with Captive Washer
5 BUM61 2W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 2
_ E=LESXJLA (Jpn) & Bukstig Japanese 35x 100
6-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:lynthetii Resin 1
_ EBEINILAE (Eng) [yl English 35 100
6-2 731 209 Earth Label AE é:;/nthetii Resin 1
dLTvia [S)p PN d=¢ 146 D=¢ 27 L=24
7 70223 Rubber Bush é:lynthetic Rubber 1
INFEES A RARILL SUS304 M6 X 20 with Captive Washer
12 BUMGZOW Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 4
oy PAYE~Su N ¢3.53d=¢151.99
13 (*) OB36F O-ring Synthetic Rubber 1
E—HIL—LA FC U-233KD,U-232KB 65AR>
14120301 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 9.7
E—AVvTh SUS U-233KD,U-232KB
15 30349 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1 0.9
o—4 - 2.2kW-2P US233B/U233KD
16 50309 4 - 1 2.5
ZF—% (200V) - US-233B
17 |51412H200 |27 - 1 7.5
7T - ENSZVX
18 |B6205ZZENS |57~ § 1
=Ly v SUS+A LT LA M12
1 9 (*) SLWM1 2 Seal Washer Stainles‘j Steel+Synthetic Rubber 1
AhZHIL—IL - U-233KC #/Kk/ =R
20 MWZOCT Mechanical Seal - 1 o
FTRINARD SUS304 M4 X 6
21 PUM46 Screw Stainless Steel 3
bEzpi= D =RA for high temperature
22 | TH480 B AR 048 L
NARILE SUS304 M12x 20
23 BUM1 220 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 1
FAILT—IL P ~=UN [SP==E Tia
24 SCZ4408A Oil Seal Synthetic Rubber 1 o
SN IRR—T SUS420J1 d=¢ 16 D=¢ 24 t=7
25 31 033 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
ARTF— SUS B5xH5 XL 15 Roundend
26 |K9915A Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
NAKF YN SUS304 M12 Domed Cap Nuts
28 NCUM1 2A Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 1
A—F SPCC -
32 1 4054 Strainer Carbon Steel 1 1.1
HoavhN— FCD KM68BKM67B =& A FCD500
33 13049 Suction Cover Hardend Ductile Cast Iron 1 0.8
B 42 ~_F (50Hz) ECEIR: Y U-233KC,50Hz
34-1 1 01 96 Impeller }-?gh Chrome Alloy 1 1.1
_ A~ (60Hz) BYOLGE U-233KC,60Hz
34-2 101 97 Impeller I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1 0.8
_ A RTHT— SUS304 d=¢ 17 D=¢ 30 b=6 t=0.3
35-1 74020T03 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
_ AVRTAT— SUS304 d=¢ 17 D=¢ 30 b=6 t=0.5
35-2 74020T05 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
_ A RTHT— SUS304 d=¢ 17 D=¢ 30 b=6 t=1.1
35-3/74020T 11 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
=0 FCD U-222KC,D/U-233KC,D
36 1 21 98 Casing Ductile Cast Iron 1 3.2
oy PAE =N ¢3.563 d=¢ 139.29
37 (*) OB32F O-ring Synthetic Rubber 1
NRES A RARILE SUS304 M6 X 20 with Captive Washer
38 BUM620W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 4
_ K=y ) FC 80AXG25
44 HCPSZS 3 Hose Coupling Cast Iron 1 1.1
ANYRFN— FC U-222KD,U-233KD
45 122352 Head Cover Cast Iron 1 2.3
N7V - ENSZVX
46 |B6303ZZENS gl - 1
t/\L—% Szl U-222KD,233KD,244KB,254KB
47 871 29 Separator é:lyntheti?: Resin 1
LT RINRD SWRM M4 X 8 with captive washer
49 PSM48W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 1
NI ES A RARILS SUS304 M6 X 25 with Captive Washer
52 BUM625W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 2
REHNN— SUS304 U-222KD,U-233KD,U-244KB
53 89686 Protective Cover Stainless Steel 1
#a4R (200V) Fhov 69Xx43 o—)L £ZIE
54 731 131 Name Plate Tetron 1
KIvv SK5 6303 6204 D=¢ 47
55 WW47 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
_ ARERTILC (Jpn) A RURIRE Japanese 80 x 25
56-1 731 208 Caution Label C é:lyntheti?: Resin 1
& & 3—R(D): UHH233KD-2005-00008 503 Note: S iR HH (3 B580°C)(200V) L5 Titl ] EHEES
# & 3—F(2): UHH233KD-2006-00008 " e I?I:B [=]=] % ﬂ‘ @ Doc. I\: W30506B 1/2
[SEFE - History CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM FigE)ijVo. W30506B-Fig 2022(1/%82/16
B No. 75llB%, No. 76 BN 2024-02-16 A Zin i) 5T CL -
A No.7,630DTIE, No. 70~75, No. 905~908 D3I 2022-07-26 A Zin vPe UHH-233KD ‘ %a&"liﬁ/ZﬂfﬁFﬁ Eg%

K GETIL R TS OFITASCUE I E BHh— AR
LE9" Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels. ¢ b O T HIL B TF Weight of each part is reference value

SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFGCO,LTD. &

B
P

00527-3H




fez=3 BRES L] M & HeE R HE ESA()

Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'tv Size * Spec. Note Weight

56-2 7312” é{ﬁﬁ’%z;;)éCE (Eng) gﬁ%ﬁfﬂé Resin 1 English 80 x 25

57 INUM12C AT Sharloss Steel 1M

6173438 okl T 1o [A0x0

62 BUMST2W [t Washer |Stanioss Stee g |MoxT2with Captive Washer

63 [BUMB20W [t Washor |Staioes Stecl g |MoX20with Captive Washer

64 |70736 Rutber Siemve Gt Rubber L

65 AL20 g:m/gzzg Elpii\/:éﬁjj‘a 20 cc FHIHYO51:F{EFIAL 100:9~10

66 178001 ﬁﬁ?l—j S%KEEE Fesin 4 5.5sq~14sq ¢ 10-40mm

67 | TT5.5-B B Sneve CamearC g |Pomob

68 178026 instyljﬁz;g;;“e g/zﬁiﬂ% fecin 3 TT5.5-B ¢p10x70 Tm=78048

69 | TT5.5-5 ERT CT020°C EERED

70 |77006 Goai 7777 Starloss Steel 1ot

71 |SCU6 s Soaiogs Stee 100

72 |BUM514 e Bt Soaioss Stoel oMo

73 INUM5A et Stanoss St 1

74 | 74052 ot ne?”? Shaos Stoel 1| P17 R0 8e

76 TWM5A e asher Stanoss St 3 |

90390046 S i Fange | el 1 |ISTOKsORRZ 172 B Pt 4.2

904 UH222KDPO  |pi Q67 ed, - | |PAESHE (T RORNELD (B s

905 RE0309UK  |Saa kot - 1 B Pt

906 85112 :{)&5}&%;‘{5; : 1 U-K(1.5kW,2.2kW) U-KA(250W,400W) ?)Ié,tﬁ—‘,'jobéal barts

907 |AL (::l()/n:;z;cl; Elpjx‘:\,‘—:f?jﬁ 1 FHI:ALFEIEFIHYI51 100:9~10 glﬁﬁal barte 1.1

908 |HY951 ?EJL//;*,(HEE{E%U) - 1 T HALFE{EFIHYO51 100:9~10 C%)I:)"Tbo?wal s

Manva vt oo wons [t Brmm a0 EREAZATRE #ESY | wa05068B 2/2

ey EO0) ekl | CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM | %8 = | W30506B-Fig | 016
e SR ik 233KD bﬁmlllfzzmﬁ"ﬁ

LT UL T LRI U LS B A

L 9 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels. 3¢ b

JinE R

SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.

e 6

D RGIBBEETY Weight of each part is ulu(nu. value

00527-3H]



	L222-6 仕様
	L222-6 性能
	L222-6 外径
	L222 構造
	L222-6 部品
	L232-6 仕様
	L232-6 性能
	L232-6 外径
	L232-6 構造
	L232-6 部品
	L233 仕様
	L233 性能
	L233 外径
	L233 構造
	L233 部品
	H222-6 仕様
	H222-6 性能
	H222-6 外径
	H222-6 構造
	H222-6 部品
	H232-6 仕様
	H232-6 性能
	H232-6 外径
	H232-6 構造
	H232-6 部品
	H233-6 仕様
	H233-6 想定
	H233-6 外径
	H233-6 構造
	H233-6 部品



